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ADDRESSES OF AUTHORS (ARTICLES AND OBITUARIES)

Monica Barnes: 377 Rector Place, 3C, New York, New York 10280, U.S.A.
monica@andeanpast.org

Brian S. Bauer: Department of Anthropology, University of Illinois at Chicago, 1007 W. Harrison
Street, Chicago, Illinois 60607-7139, U.S.A.
bsb@uic.edu

Luis Alberto Borrero: IMHICIHU, CONICET, Saavedra 15, Piso 5, (1083 ACA) Buenos Aires,
Argentina
laborrero2003@yahoo.com

Robert L. Carneiro: Division of Anthropology, American Museum of Natural History, Central Park
West, New York, New York 10024, U.S.A.
rcarneiro@amnh.org

Yuri Cavero Palomino: Huamanga 337, Barrio La Libertad, Ayacucho, Perú
campanayuq@hotmail.com

Patrick Carmichael: 406, 1540 29th Street NW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2N 4M1
p.carmichael@shaw.ca

Carlos Delgado González: Av. Dinamarca D9-B, Urbanización Naciones Unidas, San Sebastián,
Cusco, Perú
mauriciodel@hotmail.com

Javier Fonseca Santa Cruz: Conjunto Habitacional Hilario Mendivil, F-302 Wanchaq, Cusco, Perú
javierfonsecasantacruz@hotmail.com

Nicole Fuenzalida B.: Verona 1465, Santiago, Chile
nnm_fb@hotmail.com

Francisco Gallardo I.: Museo Chileno de Arte Precolombino, Bandera 361, Santiago, Chile
fgallardo.ibanez@gmail.com

Joel W. Grossman: 511 West 232 Street, Apartment W43, Bronx, New York 10463, U.S.A.
jwgnyny@gmail.com

Roy Gutiérrez Silva: died 2013

David K. Keefer: 766 Gantry Way, Mountain View, California 94040, U.S.A.
davidkkeefer@gmail.com
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Gregory D. Lockard: HDR, Environmental, Operations and Construction, Inc., 2600 Park
Tower Drive, Suite 100, Vienna, Virginia 22180, U.S.A.
gdlockard@yahoo.com

Yuichi Matsumoto: Yamagata University, Faculty of Literature and Social Sciences, 1-4-12
Kojirakawa-machi, Yamagata-shi, 990-8560, Japan
ymatsu@human,kj.yamagata-u.ac.jp

Ramiro Matos Mendieta: Museum of the American Indian, Fourth Street and Independence
Avenue SW, Washington, D.C. 20560, U.S.A.
matosr@si.edu

Kenneth C. Nystrom: Department of Anthropology, State University of New York at New Paltz, 
New Paltz, New York 12561, U.S.A.
nystromk@newpaltz.edu

Mario A. Rivera: Programa Identidad del Fin del Mundo, Universidad de Magallanes/Mineduc,
Punta Arenas, Chile
marivera41@gmail.com

William I. Woods: Department of Geography, University of Kansas, Lawrence, Kansas 66045
wwoods@ku.edu

Gregory Zaro: Department of Anthropology, 5773 South Stevens Hall, University of Maine,
Orono, Maine 04469, U.S.A.
gregory.zaro@umit.maine.edu
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